HJULMONTERINGSVAGN

Modell
Art.

Kapacitet
Matt, mm
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Packning, sti
Vikt, kg
Nettovikt
Bruttovikt

Alm.

90 50 349
1.2 ton

1200-1970
1335-2135

940
160-810

500 mm

1398x448%x368

120
1438

XL

90 41 797
1.2 ton

1200-1970
1445-2245

1060
345-1245

705 mm

1330x1125%340

133
164
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